
Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Arena Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Laird, David 41 9 5:29.325 33.200 34.488 1

Wallace, Harry 52 9 5:31.758 2.43333.496 34.714 2

Broome, Michael 33 8 4:26.886 31.761 32.426 3

Howard, Lonnie 24 8 5:02.912 36.02636.099 36.899 4

Kraus, Shawn 15 0 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Kraus Howard Broome Laird Wallace

2/38.979 1/32.251 3/41.613 4/42.6751.

 8/5:11.8 10/5:22.5  8/5:32.8  8/5:41.3

3/37.363 1/31.761 2/34.589 4/35.2482.

 8/5:05.3 10/5:20.0  8/5:04.8  8/5:11.6

4/37.313 1/37.211 2/35.159 3/33.4963.

 8/5:03.0  9/5:03.6  9/5:34.0  9/5:34.2

3/36.099 1/32.732 4/41.558 2/38.2974.

 9/5:36.9  9/5:01.3  8/5:05.8  9/5:36.8

3/36.849 1/32.566 4/35.834 2/33.7265.

 9/5:35.8 10/5:33.0  8/5:02.0  9/5:30.1

3/36.872 1/32.176 4/36.876 2/35.1596.

 9/5:35.2 10/5:31.1  8/5:00.8  9/5:27.8

4/38.975 1/35.294 3/33.200 2/35.9397.

 9/5:37.4  9/5:00.8  9/5:32.7  9/5:27.2

4/40.462 1/32.895 3/36.837 2/40.7218.

 8/5:02.9  9/5:00.2  9/5:32.6  9/5:32.1

1/33.659 2/36.4979.

 9/5:29.3  9/5:31.7



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Smith, Tim 81 9 5:20.471 33.137 34.387 1

Swagert, Donny 32 8 5:39.260 36.315 39.595 2

Fraley, Patrick 73 7 5:00.763 37.343 41.381 3

Yarborough, Christopher 14 7 5:11.353 10.59035.861 39.390 4

Johns, Michael 55 7 5:21.034 20.27141.059 45.532 5

Burkey, Larry 46 7 5:23.664 22.90140.283 45.489 6

Broome, Michael 67 6 4:12.900 38.553 7

Yagalla, Tom 28 6 5:06.184 53.28445.592 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Yarborough Yagalla Swagert Burkey Johns Broome Fraley Smith

1/36.479 8/54.285 7/46.713 5/45.156 3/41.059 4/42.280 6/46.564 2/38.6241.

 9/5:28.3  6/5:25.6  7/5:26.9  7/5:16.1  8/5:28.4  8/5:38.2  7/5:25.9  8/5:08.9

1/35.861 8/46.657 5/44.370 7/49.851 3/42.999 4/43.536 6/46.353 2/36.0682.

 9/5:25.5  6/5:02.8  7/5:18.7  7/5:32.5  8/5:36.2  7/5:00.3  7/5:25.2  9/5:36.1

7/77.922 8/51.912 2/38.038 5/40.283 6/52.316 4/45.953 3/37.708 1/35.2953.

 6/5:00.5  6/5:05.6  7/5:01.2  7/5:15.6  7/5:18.1  7/5:07.4  7/5:04.7  9/5:29.9

7/36.830 8/45.592 4/49.932 6/51.065 5/44.233 2/38.553 3/45.623 1/36.8314.

 7/5:27.4  7/5:47.2  7/5:13.3  7/5:26.1  7/5:16.0  8/5:40.6  7/5:08.4  9/5:30.3

5/38.837 8/50.534 3/36.315 7/45.970 6/45.560 2/40.178 4/47.295 1/34.7205.

 7/5:16.3  7/5:48.5  7/5:01.5  7/5:25.2  7/5:16.6  8/5:36.8  7/5:12.9  9/5:26.7

5/37.566 8/57.204 3/44.642 7/49.282 6/52.266 2/42.400 4/39.877 1/33.1376.

 7/5:07.4  6/5:06.1  7/5:03.3  7/5:28.5  7/5:24.8  8/5:37.1  7/5:07.3  9/5:22.0

4/47.858 2/37.712 6/42.057 5/42.601 3/37.343 1/37.0117.

 7/5:11.3  8/5:40.2  7/5:23.6  7/5:21.0  7/5:00.7  9/5:23.6

2/41.538 1/33.8278.

 8/5:39.2  9/5:21.1

1/34.9589.

 9/5:20.4

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

Open Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Smith, Tim 9 1 2 33.13715:20.471

Swagert, Donny 8 1 2 36.31525:39.259

Fraley, Patrick 7 1 2 37.34335:00.762

Yarborough, Christopher 7 1 2 35.86145:11.353

Johns, Michael 7 1 2 41.05955:21.033

Burkey, Larry 7 1 2 40.28365:23.663

Broome, Michael 6 1 2 38.55374:12.900

Yagalla, Tom 6 1 2 45.59285:06.184



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Nitro Buggy

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Rossiter, Patrick 101 10 5:19.808 31.066 31.574 1

Lupo, Rob 52 10 6:12.514 52.70632.074 32.406 2

Fitts, Matt 73 9 5:06.632 32.177 32.894 3

Yarborough, Christopher 14 9 5:07.304 0.67233.378 33.708 4

Sanders, David 95 9 5:13.228 6.59633.580 33.940 5

Sookkasem, Tone 66 9 5:27.414 20.78234.273 35.807 6

White, Mickey 87 8 5:16.076 34.984 37.445 7

Kraus, Cathy 28 7 5:07.468 39.570 43.531 8

Schoenbeck, Chris 49 3 2:07.943 39.747 9

Stringfellow. Brandon 310 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Yarborough Kraus Stringfellow. Brandon Schoenbeck Lupo Sookkasem Fitts White Sanders Rossiter

6/34.988 9/39.922 8/39.747 3/33.276 5/34.273 2/33.149 7/38.485 4/33.580 1/32.3131.

 9/5:14.9  8/5:19.3  8/5:18.0 10/5:32.8  9/5:08.4 10/5:31.5  8/5:07.8  9/5:02.2 10/5:23.1

4/34.225 7/39.715 8/46.484 2/32.074 6/36.054 3/32.695 9/49.420 5/36.701 1/31.4072.

 9/5:11.4  8/5:18.5  7/5:01.8 10/5:26.7  9/5:16.4 10/5:29.2  7/5:07.6  9/5:16.2 10/5:18.6

4/33.737 7/42.552 9/41.712 2/32.476 6/40.339 3/32.740 8/34.984 5/35.884 1/32.0913.

 9/5:08.8  8/5:25.8  8/5:41.1 10/5:26.1  9/5:32.0 10/5:28.6  8/5:27.7  9/5:18.5 10/5:19.3

4/35.227 7/39.570 2/32.493 6/35.094 3/32.177 8/40.098 5/33.770 1/31.0664.

 9/5:10.9  8/5:23.5 10/5:25.7  9/5:27.9 10/5:26.8  8/5:25.9  9/5:14.8 10/5:17.1

4/33.829 8/49.100 3/34.182 6/36.246 2/32.683 7/38.893 5/33.759 1/31.6495.

 9/5:09.6  8/5:37.3 10/5:29.0  9/5:27.6 10/5:26.8  8/5:23.0  9/5:12.6 10/5:17.0

4/33.569 8/49.893 2/32.303 6/36.556 3/35.449 7/37.785 5/37.364 1/31.7456.

 9/5:08.3  7/5:04.2 10/5:28.0  9/5:27.8 10/5:31.4  8/5:19.5  9/5:16.5 10/5:17.1

4/33.378 8/46.716 2/33.688 6/37.212 3/37.207 7/35.463 5/34.285 1/32.0057.

 9/5:07.2  7/5:07.4 10/5:29.2  9/5:28.8  9/5:03.5  8/5:14.4  9/5:15.4 10/5:17.5

4/34.028 2/32.684 6/35.532 3/36.356 7/40.948 5/34.187 1/32.2168.

 9/5:07.1 10/5:28.9  9/5:27.7  9/5:06.5  8/5:16.0  9/5:14.4 10/5:18.1

4/34.323 2/34.381 6/36.108 3/34.176 5/33.698 1/32.0859.

 9/5:07.3 10/5:30.6  9/5:27.4  9/5:06.6  9/5:13.2 10/5:18.4

2/74.957 1/33.23110.

 9/5:35.2 10/5:19.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

Nitro Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Rossiter, Patrick 10 1 3 31.06615:19.807

Lupo, Rob 10 1 3 32.07426:12.514

Fitts, Matt 9 1 3 32.17735:06.632

Yarborough, Christopher 9 1 3 33.37845:07.303

Sanders, David 9 1 3 33.58055:13.228

Sookkasem, Tone 9 1 3 34.27365:27.413

White, Mickey 8 1 3 34.98475:16.076

Kraus, Cathy 7 1 3 39.57085:07.468

Schoenbeck, Chris 3 1 3 39.74792:07.942

Stringfellow. Brandon 0 1 3 10



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Fraley, Patrick 81 7 5:14.630 42.747 44.665 1

Holt, Michael 12 7 5:23.940 9.31042.558 45.443 2

Yagalla, Tom 23 7 5:46.684 32.05442.972 48.933 3

Ray, Chandler 54 6 6:07.029 23.636 4

Schoenbeck, Rob 35 5 3:37.538 42.455 5

Ray, Noah 66 5 5:23.904 106.36656.421 6

Ray, Grant 47 5 5:47.340 129.80258.014 7

Ray, Cameron 78 4 5:12.058 62.868 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Holt Yagalla Schoenbeck Ray Ray Ray Ray Fraley

4/46.497 2/42.972 3/43.047 7/75.170 6/73.035 8/76.801 5/71.211 1/42.8961.

 7/5:25.5  7/5:00.7  7/5:01.3  4/5:00.6  5/6:05.1  4/5:07.1  5/5:56.0  7/5:00.3

3/42.558 4/46.491 1/42.455 5/69.281 7/79.894 6/70.886 8/105.155 2/43.2612.

 7/5:11.7  7/5:13.1  8/5:42.0  5/6:01.1  4/5:05.8  5/6:09.2  4/5:52.7  7/5:01.5

3/42.598 4/47.904 1/43.232 7/69.740 5/50.391 6/59.959 8/72.824 2/44.0253.

 7/5:07.1  7/5:20.5  7/5:00.3  5/5:56.9  5/5:38.8  5/5:46.0  4/5:32.2  7/5:03.7

3/49.138 4/51.972 2/45.009 7/75.135 5/23.636 6/56.421 8/62.868 1/42.7474.

 7/5:16.3  7/5:31.3  7/5:04.0  5/6:01.6  6/5:40.4  5/5:30.0  4/5:12.0  7/5:02.6

3/46.877 4/59.047 1/43.795 7/58.014 5/70.570 6/59.837 2/46.5895.

 7/5:18.7  7/5:47.7  7/5:04.5  5/5:47.3  6/5:57.0  5/5:23.8  7/5:07.3

2/50.229 3/49.168 4/69.503 1/48.4106.

 7/5:24.2  7/5:47.1  5/5:05.8  7/5:12.5

2/46.043 3/49.130 1/46.7027.

 7/5:23.9  7/5:46.6  7/5:14.6

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

2WD Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Fraley, Patrick 7 1 4 42.74715:14.629

Holt, Michael 7 1 4 42.55825:23.939

Yagalla, Tom 7 1 4 42.97235:46.684

Ray, Chandler 6 1 4 23.63646:07.028

Schoenbeck, Rob 5 1 4 42.45553:37.538

Ray, Noah 5 1 4 56.42165:23.903

Ray, Grant 5 1 4 58.01475:47.339

Ray, Cameron 4 1 4 62.86885:12.057

Rossiter, Patrick 0 1 5 0.000

Jackson, Will 0 1 5 0.000

Simmons, Eric 0 1 5 0.000

White, Mickey 0 1 5 0.000

Swagert, Donny 0 1 5 0.000

Johns, Michael 0 1 5 0.000

Burkey, Larry 0 1 5 0.000

McCool, Kevin 0 1 5 0.000



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

Top Qualifier is Fraley, Patrick 7/5:14.630 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Rossiter, Patrick 71 8 5:11.892 38.286 38.573 1

Swagert, Donny 32 8 5:27.305 15.41339.166 40.043 2

Simmons, Eric 23 7 5:06.077 39.238 42.054 3

Jackson, Will 14 7 5:12.626 6.54942.585 44.118 4

White, Mickey 55 7 5:14.045 7.96843.645 44.264 5

Johns, Michael 66 7 5:29.967 23.89043.158 46.809 8

Burkey, Larry 47 6 5:02.657 45.833 10

McCool, Kevin 88 5 5:00.891 54.820 13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Jackson Simmons Swagert Burkey White Johns Rossiter McCool

3/44.815 6/48.768 2/41.319 7/55.118 5/47.059 4/46.357 1/40.051 8/62.3271.

 7/5:13.6  7/5:41.3  8/5:30.5  6/5:30.7  7/5:29.4  7/5:24.5  8/5:20.3  5/5:11.6

3/43.751 4/40.379 2/39.545 7/47.986 5/43.645 6/48.066 1/39.625 8/59.2642.

 7/5:09.9  7/5:12.0  8/5:23.4  6/5:09.2  7/5:17.4  7/5:30.4  8/5:18.7  5/5:03.9

3/43.358 5/45.888 2/41.002 7/50.274 4/44.162 6/48.872 1/39.350 8/67.2023.

 7/5:07.8  7/5:15.0  8/5:24.9  6/5:06.7  7/5:14.6  7/5:34.3  8/5:17.4  5/5:14.6

3/42.585 4/42.023 2/39.166 7/48.315 5/45.666 6/48.305 1/38.300 8/54.8204.

 7/5:05.3  7/5:09.8  8/5:22.0  6/5:02.5  7/5:15.9  7/5:35.3  8/5:14.6  5/5:04.5

4/47.220 3/39.238 2/42.306 7/45.833 5/44.840 6/43.158 1/38.286 8/57.2785.

 7/5:10.4  7/5:02.8  8/5:25.3  7/5:46.5  7/5:15.5  7/5:28.6  8/5:12.9  5/5:00.8

4/44.080 3/47.038 2/43.464 7/55.131 5/43.928 6/45.645 1/38.8316.

 7/5:10.1  7/5:07.2  8/5:29.0  6/5:02.6  7/5:14.1  7/5:27.1  8/5:12.5

4/46.817 3/42.743 2/40.430 5/44.745 6/49.564 1/39.0387.

 7/5:12.6  7/5:06.0  8/5:28.2  7/5:14.0  7/5:29.9  8/5:12.5

2/40.073 1/38.4118.

 8/5:27.3  8/5:11.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

2WD Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Rossiter, Patrick 8 1 5 38.28615:11.891

Swagert, Donny 8 1 5 39.16625:27.305

Simmons, Eric 7 1 5 39.23835:06.076

Jackson, Will 7 1 5 42.58545:12.625

White, Mickey 7 1 5 43.64555:14.045

Fraley, Patrick 7 1 4 42.74715:14.629

Holt, Michael 7 1 4 42.55825:23.939

Johns, Michael 7 1 5 43.15865:29.966

Yagalla, Tom 7 1 4 42.97235:46.684

Burkey, Larry 6 1 5 45.83375:02.656

Ray, Chandler 6 1 4 23.63646:07.028

Schoenbeck, Rob 5 1 4 42.45553:37.538

McCool, Kevin 5 1 5 54.82085:00.891

Ray, Noah 5 1 4 56.42165:23.903

Ray, Grant 5 1 4 58.01475:47.339

Ray, Cameron 4 1 4 62.86885:12.057



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Arena Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Wallace, Harry 51 9 5:24.846 33.960 34.417 1

Broome, Michael 32 9 5:27.213 2.36732.402 34.632 2

Laird, David 43 9 5:39.398 14.55235.278 36.261 5

Kraus, Shawn 14 8 5:04.922 35.809 37.112 8

Howard, Lonnie 25 8 5:10.754 5.83237.531 38.231 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Kraus Howard Broome Laird Wallace

2/37.253 4/39.124 5/40.005 3/37.389 1/35.5771.

 9/5:35.2  8/5:12.9  8/5:20.0  9/5:36.5  9/5:20.2

5/42.758 4/38.207 2/34.559 3/39.111 1/34.4312.

 8/5:20.0  8/5:09.3  9/5:35.5  8/5:06.0  9/5:15.0

4/35.809 5/38.627 2/37.028 3/38.041 1/33.9603.

 8/5:08.8  8/5:09.2  9/5:34.7  8/5:05.4  9/5:11.9

5/39.352 4/38.338 2/33.610 3/38.735 1/35.9414.

 8/5:10.3  8/5:08.6  9/5:26.6  8/5:06.5  9/5:14.7

4/36.731 5/39.479 1/37.007 3/35.278 2/45.1055.

 8/5:07.0  8/5:10.0  9/5:27.9  8/5:01.6  9/5:33.0

4/36.824 5/38.453 1/32.402 3/35.528 2/34.6416.

 8/5:04.9  8/5:09.6  9/5:21.9  9/5:36.1  9/5:29.4

4/38.312 5/37.531 1/35.582 3/35.716 2/34.2087.

 8/5:05.1  8/5:08.2  9/5:21.6  9/5:34.0  9/5:26.3

4/37.883 5/40.995 2/39.897 3/36.744 1/36.1398.

 8/5:04.9  8/5:10.7  9/5:26.3  9/5:33.6  9/5:26.2

2/37.123 3/42.856 1/34.8449.

 9/5:27.2  8/5:01.6  9/5:24.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

Arena Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Wallace, Harry 9 2 1 33.96015:24.846

Broome, Michael 9 2 1 32.40225:27.213

Laird, David 9 2 1 35.27835:39.398

Kraus, Shawn 8 2 1 35.80945:04.922

Howard, Lonnie 8 2 1 37.53155:10.754



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Smith, Tim 81 9 5:30.650 34.171 35.308 2

Yarborough, Christopher 12 8 5:20.063 37.501 37.980 3

Burkey, Larry 43 8 5:48.428 28.36539.954 41.192 5

Johns, Michael 54 7 5:14.359 41.408 43.627 8

Yagalla, Tom 25 7 5:18.729 4.37042.001 45.003 9

Swagert, Donny 36 5 5:10.720 39.224 14

Fraley, Patrick 77 3 3:05.148 40.421 15

Broome, Michael 68 0 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Yarborough Yagalla Swagert Burkey Johns Broome Fraley Smith

2/39.122 5/45.249 7/130.110 6/47.331 4/44.664 3/40.421 1/35.5651.

 8/5:12.9  7/5:16.7  3/6:30.3  7/5:31.3  7/5:12.6  8/5:23.3  9/5:20.0

2/37.739 5/48.466 7/39.224 4/43.350 3/43.353 6/75.752 1/34.1712.

 8/5:07.4  7/5:28.0  4/5:38.6  7/5:17.3  7/5:08.0  6/5:48.5  9/5:13.8

2/41.025 5/48.255 7/45.937 4/44.880 3/45.681 6/68.975 1/40.2663.

 8/5:14.3  7/5:31.2  5/5:58.7  7/5:16.3  7/5:11.9  5/5:08.5  9/5:30.0

2/37.501 5/43.867 6/48.715 4/39.954 3/41.408 1/34.6644.

 8/5:10.7  7/5:25.2  5/5:29.9  7/5:07.1  7/5:06.4  9/5:25.5

2/37.966 5/46.608 6/46.734 3/40.347 4/51.560 1/38.9735.

 8/5:09.3  7/5:25.4  5/5:10.7  7/5:02.2  7/5:17.3  9/5:30.5

2/38.463 5/42.001 3/40.970 4/45.249 1/37.5226.

 8/5:09.0  7/5:20.1  8/5:42.4  7/5:17.2  9/5:31.7

2/38.230 5/44.283 3/41.339 4/42.444 1/39.3047.

 8/5:08.6  7/5:18.7  8/5:40.7  7/5:14.3  9/5:34.8

2/50.017 3/50.257 1/35.6158.

 8/5:20.0  7/5:04.8  9/5:33.0

1/34.5709.

 9/5:30.6

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

Open Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Smith, Tim 9 2 2 34.17115:30.649

Yarborough, Christopher 8 2 2 37.50125:20.062

Burkey, Larry 8 2 2 39.95435:48.427

Johns, Michael 7 2 2 41.40845:14.358

Yagalla, Tom 7 2 2 42.00155:18.728

Swagert, Donny 5 2 2 39.22465:10.720

Fraley, Patrick 3 2 2 40.42173:05.147

Broome, Michael 0 2 2 8



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Nitro Buggy

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Rossiter, Patrick 101 10 5:27.410 31.646 32.072 2

Sanders, David 92 9 5:09.256 33.450 33.665 6

Yarborough, Christopher 13 9 5:16.307 7.05133.279 34.103 8

Sookkasem, Tone 64 9 5:29.748 20.49235.181 36.066 10

Lupo, Rob 55 9 6:13.242 63.98632.444 32.850 11

Fitts, Matt 76 8 5:00.257 33.091 35.216 12

White, Mickey 87 8 5:14.320 14.06336.921 37.947 13

Kraus, Cathy 28 8 5:40.060 39.80337.254 40.466 15

Schoenbeck, Chris 49 7 4:39.953 36.747 39.022 16

Stringfellow. Brandon 310 6 4:38.487 40.883 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Yarborough Kraus Stringfellow. Brandon Schoenbeck Lupo Sookkasem Fitts White Sanders Rossiter

2/33.807 9/46.636 10/48.940 6/37.142 7/37.790 4/35.788 3/34.291 8/43.160 5/35.970 1/31.8021.

 9/5:04.2  7/5:26.4  7/5:42.5  9/5:34.2  8/5:02.3  9/5:22.1  9/5:08.6  7/5:02.1  9/5:23.7 10/5:18.0

2/33.279 9/45.153 10/50.490 6/37.590 7/41.670 5/38.632 3/34.327 8/37.524 4/34.852 1/33.0422.

 9/5:01.9  7/5:21.2  7/5:48.0  9/5:36.2  8/5:17.8  9/5:34.8  9/5:08.7  8/5:22.7  9/5:18.6 10/5:24.2

2/34.990 9/37.254 10/42.691 7/41.526 5/32.747 6/37.979 3/33.767 8/36.921 4/35.161 1/31.6463.

 9/5:06.2  7/5:01.0  7/5:31.6  8/5:10.0  9/5:36.6  9/5:37.2  9/5:07.1  8/5:13.5  9/5:17.9 10/5:21.6

2/34.137 9/41.086 10/40.883 7/39.514 4/32.969 6/36.505 5/44.179 8/40.085 3/33.980 1/32.7534.

 9/5:06.4  8/5:40.2  7/5:20.2  8/5:11.5  9/5:26.6  9/5:35.0  9/5:29.7  8/5:15.3  9/5:14.9 10/5:23.1

2/33.686 9/42.358 10/43.276 7/39.733 4/32.745 5/36.286 6/45.709 8/41.340 3/33.771 1/36.9555.

 9/5:05.8  8/5:39.9  7/5:16.7  8/5:12.8  9/5:20.2  9/5:33.3  8/5:07.6  8/5:18.4  9/5:12.7 10/5:32.3

2/34.517 9/45.943 10/52.207 8/47.701 4/32.444 5/36.144 6/33.091 7/37.922 3/33.557 1/32.1046.

 9/5:06.6  7/5:01.5  7/5:24.9  8/5:24.2  9/5:15.5  9/5:31.9  8/5:00.4  8/5:15.9  9/5:10.9 10/5:30.5

2/36.198 9/38.854 8/36.747 4/33.816 5/35.181 6/40.016 7/39.659 3/34.950 1/32.4987.

 9/5:09.3  8/5:39.7  8/5:19.9  9/5:13.9  9/5:29.7  8/5:03.2  8/5:16.1  9/5:11.4 10/5:29.7

2/34.896 8/42.776 4/33.345 5/37.019 6/34.877 7/37.709 3/33.450 1/32.2218.

 9/5:09.9  8/5:40.0  9/5:12.2  9/5:30.2  8/5:00.2  8/5:14.3  9/5:10.1 10/5:28.7

3/40.797 5/95.716 4/36.214 2/33.565 1/32.2779.

 9/5:16.3  8/5:31.7  9/5:29.7  9/5:09.2 10/5:28.1

1/32.11210.

10/5:27.4

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

Nitro Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Rossiter, Patrick 10 2 3 31.64615:27.410

Sanders, David 9 2 3 33.45025:09.255

Yarborough, Christopher 9 2 3 33.27935:16.307

Sookkasem, Tone 9 2 3 35.18145:29.747

Lupo, Rob 9 2 3 32.44456:13.242

Fitts, Matt 8 2 3 33.09165:00.257

White, Mickey 8 2 3 36.92175:14.319

Kraus, Cathy 8 2 3 37.25485:40.060

Schoenbeck, Chris 7 2 3 36.74794:39.952

Stringfellow. Brandon 6 2 3 40.883104:38.487



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Fraley, Patrick 81 7 5:07.383 41.086 43.083 4

Schoenbeck, Rob 32 7 5:23.279 15.89642.599 45.107 8

Holt, Michael 13 7 5:44.634 37.25144.694 48.287 11

Yagalla, Tom 24 6 5:07.130 41.750 14

Ray, Grant 45 5 5:09.723 55.385 18

Ray, Noah 66 5 5:29.836 20.11358.407 20

Ray, Chandler 57 5 5:48.576 38.85362.297 22

Ray, Cameron 78 5 6:03.765 54.04253.981 23

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Holt Yagalla Schoenbeck Ray Ray Ray Ray Fraley

4/49.415 1/41.750 2/45.682 6/61.651 8/85.374 5/58.407 7/63.159 3/46.5931.

 7/5:45.8  8/5:34.0  7/5:19.7  5/5:08.2  4/5:41.4  6/5:50.4  5/5:15.7  7/5:26.1

4/46.594 3/52.414 2/46.742 5/55.385 8/62.297 6/67.914 7/79.540 1/44.3242.

 7/5:36.0  7/5:29.5  7/5:23.4  6/5:51.1  5/6:09.1  5/5:15.7  5/5:56.7  7/5:18.2

4/53.786 3/52.423 2/44.624 5/68.805 8/68.130 6/59.743 7/53.981 1/44.7233.

 7/5:49.5  7/5:42.0  7/5:19.7  5/5:09.7  5/5:59.6  5/5:10.1  5/5:27.8  7/5:16.4

4/50.803 3/48.428 2/46.538 5/60.545 7/68.373 6/76.033 8/89.612 1/42.0284.

 6/5:00.8  7/5:41.2  7/5:21.2  5/5:07.9  5/5:55.2  5/5:27.6  5/5:57.8  7/5:10.9

4/48.195 3/44.773 2/45.030 5/63.337 7/64.402 6/67.739 8/77.473 1/41.0865.

 7/5:48.3  7/5:35.7  7/5:20.0  5/5:09.7  5/5:48.5  5/5:29.8  5/6:03.7  7/5:06.2

3/51.147 4/67.342 2/42.599 1/45.3746.

 7/5:49.9  6/5:07.1  7/5:16.4  7/5:08.1

3/44.694 2/52.064 1/43.2557.

 7/5:44.6  7/5:23.2  7/5:07.3

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

2WD Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Fraley, Patrick 7 2 4 41.08615:07.382

Schoenbeck, Rob 7 2 4 42.59925:23.278

Holt, Michael 7 2 4 44.69435:44.634

Yagalla, Tom 6 2 4 41.75045:07.129

Ray, Grant 5 2 4 55.38555:09.723

Ray, Noah 5 2 4 58.40765:29.836

Ray, Chandler 5 2 4 62.29775:48.576

Ray, Cameron 5 2 4 53.98186:03.764



Saturday Series: July
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Fraley, Patrick 7/5:07.383 (Rnd 2)
www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Short Course Truck

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

54306

Rossiter, Patrick 71 8 5:18.868 38.371 39.107 2

Simmons, Eric 22 8 5:34.785 15.91740.885 41.334 4

Jackson, Will 13 8 5:40.508 21.64041.038 41.542 5

Swagert, Donny 34 7 5:11.743 40.371 43.903 8

Johns, Michael 65 7 5:15.889 4.14642.259 44.201 12

White, Mickey 56 7 5:17.161 5.41842.661 44.150 13

McCool, Kevin 87 5 5:28.251 55.852 26

Burkey, Larry 48 2 1:57.520 57.308 32

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Jackson Simmons Swagert Burkey White Johns Rossiter McCool

3/43.228 2/40.909 4/45.364 8/60.212 6/49.209 5/47.559 1/39.720 7/55.8521.

 7/5:02.6  8/5:27.2  7/5:17.5  5/5:01.0  7/5:44.4  7/5:32.9  8/5:17.7  6/5:35.1

3/45.774 2/42.050 4/46.498 8/57.308 5/44.786 6/47.327 1/39.695 7/61.4602.

 7/5:11.5  8/5:31.8  7/5:21.5  6/5:52.5  7/5:29.0  7/5:32.1  8/5:17.6  6/5:51.9

3/42.335 2/41.233 4/43.596 5/43.952 6/44.438 1/42.492 7/86.4943.

 7/5:06.4  8/5:31.1  7/5:16.0  7/5:21.8  7/5:25.0  8/5:25.0  5/5:39.6

3/41.360 2/41.096 5/46.862 6/44.885 4/42.259 1/38.371 7/64.8274.

 7/5:02.2  8/5:30.5  7/5:19.0  7/5:19.9  7/5:17.7  8/5:20.5  5/5:35.7

3/41.322 2/41.788 6/44.916 5/42.661 4/42.990 1/41.123 7/59.6185.

 8/5:42.4  8/5:31.3  7/5:18.1  7/5:15.6  7/5:14.3  8/5:22.2  5/5:28.2

3/41.653 2/41.666 5/44.136 6/47.202 4/44.978 1/39.4136.

 8/5:40.8  8/5:31.6  7/5:16.5  7/5:18.1  7/5:14.4  8/5:21.0

3/41.038 2/40.885 4/40.371 6/44.466 5/46.338 1/39.6117.

 8/5:39.0  8/5:31.0  7/5:11.7  7/5:17.1  7/5:15.8  8/5:20.4

3/43.798 2/45.158 1/38.4438.

 8/5:40.5  8/5:34.7  8/5:18.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Saturday Series: July

2WD Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Rossiter, Patrick 8 2 5 38.37115:18.867

Simmons, Eric 8 2 5 40.88525:34.785

Jackson, Will 8 2 5 41.03835:40.507

Fraley, Patrick 7 2 4 41.08615:07.382

Swagert, Donny 7 2 5 40.37145:11.742

Johns, Michael 7 2 5 42.25955:15.889

White, Mickey 7 2 5 42.66165:17.161

Schoenbeck, Rob 7 2 4 42.59925:23.278

Holt, Michael 7 2 4 44.69435:44.634

Yagalla, Tom 6 2 4 41.75045:07.129

Ray, Grant 5 2 4 55.38555:09.723

McCool, Kevin 5 2 5 55.85275:28.250

Ray, Noah 5 2 4 58.40765:29.836

Ray, Chandler 5 2 4 62.29775:48.576

Ray, Cameron 5 2 4 53.98186:03.764

Burkey, Larry 2 2 5 57.30881:57.519
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